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Bib#

4973
4972
4982
4978
5109
5110
4975
5080
5015
4974
4976
5107
4977
5082
5019
5108
5018
5017
5013
4984
4985
5111
5078
5073
4986
5016
5014
5077
5081
5076
5001
5003
5004
5006
5005
5007
4998
4983
4987

WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6B

Palmyra-Eagle High School

Wisconsin
2020

Palmyra,
October 20,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Elsie Kmecak
Bernadette Frisch
Sierra Balderas
Morgan Ramsey
Brie Luchun Ledvina
Caroline Ulrich
Kaleigh Lynch
Sarah Seils
Stella Matteucci
Eva Lynch
Anastassya Murphy
Fiona Anton
Summer Peterson
Sarah Strande
Hannah Verbsky
Maddie Gaylord
Hannah Shibilski
Abigail Russell
Emma Getka
Garsombke Isabelle
Snodgrass Janelle
Emilie Ulrich
Camille Juga
Mabel Beversdorf
Bilden Naomi
Grace Prostko
Coryn Marik
Emily Gomez
Emma Stanke
Lauren Gaither
Anna Hendrick
Lodaka Li
Helen Meng
Caroline Smith-Weh
Grace Miller
Birhan Voight
Joey Chi
Elizabeth Hendricks
Leila Stubbs
5:35PM

*kk% Girlg'

- First Race -

Catholic
Catholic
Heritage Christian
Catholic Central
The Prairie School
The Prairie School
Catholic Central
Racine Lutheran
Kenosha St. Joseph
Catholic Central
Catholic Central
The Prairie School
Catholic Central
Racine Lutheran

Central
Central

Kenosha St. Joseph
The Prairie School
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph

Heritage Christian
Heritage Christian
The Prairie School
Racine Lutheran

Racine Lutheran

Heritage Christian
Kenosha St. Joseph
Kenosha St. Joseph
Racine Lutheran

Racine Lutheran

Racine Lutheran

Kenosha Christian
Kenosha Christian
Kenosha Christian
Kenosha Christian
Kenosha Christian
Kenosha Christian
Kenosha Christian
Heritage Christian
Heritage Christian

5000 Meter Run ****

Life
Life
Life
Life
Life
Life
Life

Time Pace
20:54.19 6:44
20:55.15 6:44
21:52.28 7:03
22:01.88 7:06
22:03.86 7:07
22:19.14 7:12
22:37.81 7:18
22:57.17 7:24
23:20.83 7:31
23:22.03 7:32
23:27.06 7:33
23:44 .84 7:39
24:08.58 7:47
24:30.41 7:54
24:35.67 7:55
24:48 .45 8:00
24 :55.12 8:02
24 :55.86 8:02
24:57.29 8:02
24:59.68 8:03
25:16.95 8:09
25:25.40 8:11
25:25.93 8:12
25:30.81 8:13
25:56.63 8:22
26:24 .20 8:30
26:49.47 8:39
27:29.92 8:52
27:30.90 8:52
28:29.84 9:11
28:31.79 9:11
28:33.53 9:12
29:00.08 9:21
29:20.74 9:27
29:21.44 9:27
30:05.32 9:42
31:12.84 10:03
33:58.50 10:57
34:16.89 11:03



Place Bib#
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5095
5054
5049
5051
5063
5050
5055
5047
5048
5036
5031
5089
5037
5064
5033
5065
5094
5035
5096
5122
5034
5123
5030

WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6B
Palmyra-Eagle High School

Palmyra, Wisconsin
October 20, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Halle Van Horn
Grace Tinder
Rebecca Hoffmann
Clara McKee
Ally Czeshinski
Kelley Large
Sophie Uhlenberg
Allison Clark
Meredith Clark
Emma Upton
Gracie Fischer
Sydney Blaszczyk
Heleyna Weiss
Michaela Jones
Carli Klenz

Madyson Nettesheim

Riley Schoneman
Elise Raymond
Callie Vorpahl
Elena Himmerich
Lena Luedtke
Clare Murphy
Sonya Davies
5:35PM

*%%% Girls' 5000 Meter Run ***%*

- Second Race -

Random Lake

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Ozaukee
Palmyra-Eagle
Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Living Word Lutheran
Living Word Lutheran
Random Lake

Living Word Lutheran
Palmyra-Eagle

Living Word Lutheran
Palmyra-Eagle

Random Lake

Living Word Lutheran
Random Lake
University Lake School
Living Word Lutheran
University Lake School
Living Word Lutheran

VWWOWOWOWMOMOWMONININIIIIIITJaannoOoooO O



Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team

1 5095 Halle Van Horn 9 Random Lake

2 1 4973 Elsie Kmecak 10 Catholic Central

3 2 4972 Bernadette Frisch 11 Catholic Central

4 3 5054 Grace Tinder 12 Ozaukee

5 4 5049 Rebecca Hoffmann 9 Ozaukee

6 5 5051 Clara McKee 9 Ozaukee

7 5063 Ally Czeshinski 12 Palmyra-Eagle

8 6 5050 Kelley Large 12 Ozaukee

9 7 5055 Sophie Uhlenberg 11 Ozaukee

10 8 5047 Allison Clark 12 Ozaukee

11 9 4982 Sierra Balderas 12 Heritage Christian

12 10 5048 Meredith Clark 9 Ozaukee

13 11 4978 Morgan Ramsey 11 Catholic Central

14 12 5109 Brie Luchun Ledvina 10 The Prairie School

15 13 5110 Caroline Ulrich 12 The Prairie School

16 14 5036 Emma Upton 12 Living Word Lutheran
17 15 5031 Gracie Fischer 9 Living Word Lutheran
18 16 4975 Kaleigh Lynch 11 Catholic Central

19 5089 Sydney Blaszczyk 12 Random Lake
20 17 5037 Heleyna Weiss 10 Living Word Lutheran
21 5064 Michaela Jones 12 Palmyra-Eagle
22 18 5080 Sarah Seils 10 Racine Lutheran
23 19 5015 Stella Matteucci 7 Kenosha St. Joseph
24 20 4974 Eva Lynch 10 Catholic Central
25 21 4976 Anastassya Murphy 10 Catholic Central
26 22 5033 Carli Klenz 10 Living Word Lutheran
27 5065 Madyson Nettesheim 11 Palmyra-Eagle
28 23 5107 Fiona Anton 10 The Prairie School
29 24 4977 Summer Peterson 11 Catholic Central

30 25 5082 Sarah Strande 10 Racine Lutheran

31 26 5019 Hannah Verbsky 8 Kenosha St. Joseph

32 27 5108 Maddie Gaylord 10 The Prairie School

33 5094 Riley Schoneman 12 Random Lake

34 28 5018 Hannah Shibilski 7 Kenosha St. Joseph

35 29 5017 Abigail Russell 8 Kenosha St. Joseph

36 30 5013 Emma Getka 8 Kenosha St. Joseph

37 31 4984 Garsombke Isabelle 10 Heritage Christian

38 32 4985 Snodgrass Janelle 10 Heritage Christian

39 33 5035 Elise Raymond 9 Living Word Lutheran
40 34 5111 Emilie Ulrich 10 The Prairie School
41 35 5078 Camille Juga 12 Racine Lutheran
42 36 5073 Mabel Beversdorf 9 Racine Lutheran
43 5096 Callie Vorpahl 12 Random Lake
44 37 4986 Bilden Naomi 9 Heritage Christian
45 38 5016 Grace Prostko 9 Kenosha St. Joseph
46 5122 Elena Himmerich 11 TUniversity Lake School
47 39 5014 Coryn Marik 8 Kenosha St. Joseph
48 40 5034 Lena Luedtke 10 Living Word Lutheran
49 41 5077 Emily Gomez 11 Racine Lutheran

50 42 5081 Emma Stanke 11 Racine Lutheran

51 5123 Clare Murphy 10 University Lake School
52 43 5076 Lauren Gaither 11 Racine Lutheran

53 44 5001 Anna Hendrick 9 Kenosha Christian Life
54 45 5003 Lodaka Li 9 [Kenosha Christian Life
55 46 5004 Helen Meng 10 Kenosha Christian Life
56 47 5006 Caroline Smith-Weh 9 [Kenosha Christian Life
57 48 5005 Grace Miller 9 Kenosha Christian Life
58 49 5030 Sonya Davies 12 Living Word Lutheran
59 50 5007 Birhan Voight 9 [Kenosha Christian Life
60 51 4998 Joey Chi 11 Kenosha Christian Life
10/20/2020 5:35PM

Weather: Sunny, 69°F

WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6B
Palmyra-Eagle High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Palmyra,
October 20,

Wisconsin
2020

www .accuracetiming.com

*kk% Girlg'

5000 Meter Run ****

Combined Results -

Time

#2 19:32.
#1 20:54.
#1 20:55
#2 21:08.
#2 21:08
#2 21:18
#2 21:26
#2 21:33
#2 21:36.
#2 21:42
#1 21:52
#2 22:00
#1 22:01.
#1 22:03.
#1 22:19
#2 22:29.
#2 22:32.
#1 22:37.
#2 22:53
#2 22:54
#2 22:56.
#1 22:57
#1 23:20
#1 23:22
#1 23:27
#2 23:40
#2 23:40
#1 23:44.
#1 24:08
#1 24:30
#1 24:35.
#1 24:48
#2 24:49.
#1 24:55
#1 24:55
#1 24:57
#1 24:59.
#1 25:16.
#2 25:18
#1 25:25
#1 25:25
#1 25:30
#2 25:41.
#1 25:56.
#1 26:24
#2 26:36.
#1 26:49.
#2 27:27
#1 27:29
#1 27:30
#2 28:18
#1 28:29.
#1 28:31.
#1 28:33
#1 29:00
#1 29:20
#1 29:21
#2 29:41
#1 30:05.
#1 31:12
Page 1

Pace
92 6:18
19 6:44
.15 6:44
87 6:49
89 6:49
.23 6:52
85 6:55
.57 6:57
00 6:58
.33 7:00
.28 7:03
.13 7:05
88 7:06
86 7:07
14 7:12
59 7:15
90 7:16
81 7:18
24 7:22
.23 7:23
66 7:24
.17 7:24
83 7:31
03 7:32
06 7:33
.49 7:38
78 7:38
84 7:39
.58 7:47
41 7:54
67 7:55
.45 8:00
73 8:00
12 8:02
86 8:02
29 8:02
68 8:03
95 8:09
.67 8:09
.40 8:11
.93 8:12
81 8:13
44 8:17
63 8:22
.20 8:30
59 8:34
47 8:39
54 8:51
92 8:52
.90 8:52
24 9:07
84 9:11
79 9:11
.53 9:12
08 9:21
74 9:27
44 9:27
81 9:34
32 9:42
84 10:03
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WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6B
Palmyra-Eagle High School
Palmyra, Wisconsin
October 20, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' 5000 Meter Run ***%*
- Combined Results -

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team Race Time Pace
61 52 4983 Elizabeth Hendricks 10 Heritage Christian Race #1 33:58.50 10:57
62 53 4987 Leila Stubbs 10 Heritage Christian Race #1 34:16.89 11:03

10/20/2020 5:35PM

Page 2
Weather: Sunny, 69°F



WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6B
Palmyra-Eagle High School
Palmyra, Wisconsin
October 20, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%% Girls' Team Score ***%*

1. 25 Ozaukee (21:21.11 106:45.56 0:27.13)
1 3 Grace Tinder 12 21:08.87
2 4 Rebecca Hoffmann 9 21:08.89
3 5 Clara McKee 9 21:18.23
4 6 Kelley Large 12 21:33.57
5 7 Sophie Uhlenberg 11 21:36.00
6 ( 8) Allison Clark 12 21:42.33
7 ( 10) Meredith Clark 9 22:00.13
2. 50 Catholic Central (21:58.21 109:51.06 2:27.84)
1 1 Elsie Kmecak 10 20:54.19
2 2 Bernadette Frisch 11 20:55.15
3 11 Morgan Ramsey 11 22:01.88
4 16 Kaleigh Lynch 11 22:37.81
5 20 Eva Lynch 10 23:22.03
6 ( 21) Anastassya Murphy 10 23:27.06
7 ( 24) Summer Peterson 11 24:08.58
3. 101 Living Word Lutheran (23:23.17 116:55.88 2:49.08)
1 14 Emma Upton 12 22:29.59
2 15 Gracie Fischer 9 22:32.90
3 17 Heleyna Weiss 10 22:54.23
4 22 Carli Klenz 10 23:40.49
5 33 Elise Raymond 9 25:18.67
6 ( 40) Lena Luedtke 10 27:27.54
7 ( 49) Sonya Davies 12 29:41.81
4. 109 The Prairie School (23:40.33 118:21.69 3:21.54)
1 12 Brie Luchun Ledvina 10 22:03.86
2 13 Caroline Ulrich 12 22:19.14
3 23 Fiona Anton 10 23:44.84
4 27 Maddie Gaylord 10 24:48.45
5 34 Emilie Ulrich 10 25:25.40
5. 132 Kenosha St. Joseph (24:32.95 122:44.77 1:36.46)

1 19 Stella Matteucci 7
2 26 Hannah Verbsky 8
3 28 Hannah Shibilski 7
4 29 Abigail Russell 8 24:55.86
5 30 Emma Getka 8
6 ( 38) Grace Prostko 9
7 ( 39) Coryn Marik 8

6. 155 Racine Lutheran (25:10.84 125:54.24 4:32.75)

1 18 Sarah Seils 10 22:57.17
2 25 Sarah Strande 10 24:30.41
3 35 Camille Juga 12 25:25.93
4 36 Mabel Beversdorf 9 25:30.81
5 41 Emily Gomez 11 27:29.92
6 ( 42) Emma Stanke 11 27:30.90
7 ( 43) Lauren Gaither 11 28:29.84



WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6B
Palmyra-Eagle High School

Palmyra, Wisconsin
October 20, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

* %

Heritage Christian

www .accuracetiming.com

*% Girls' Team Score ****

(26:24.80

Sierra Balderas
Garsombke Isabelle
Snodgrass Janelle
Bilden Naomi
Elizabeth Hendricks
Leila Stubbs

Kenosha Christian Life

(28:57.51

Anna Hendrick
Lodaka Li

Helen Meng
Caroline Smith-Weh
Grace Miller
Birhan Voight

Joey Chi

132:04.0412:06.22)

144:47.58 0:49.65)



